
4:26 pm Sun 19 May, 24 HS Football Game Schedule 2023-24 Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Dismiss Depart Return
Tue 06/27/2023 9:00 am Football Summer Youth Camp TBD
Wed 06/28/2023 9:00 am Football Summer Youth Camp TBD
Thu 06/29/2023 9:00 am Football Summer Youth Camp TBD
Fri 08/18/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Wendell Owyhee High School
Sat 08/19/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Wendell Owyhee High School
Thu 08/24/2023 6:00 pm JV Football vs Parma Secondary Athletic Field
Fri 08/25/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Parma Parma High School 4:30 pm 9:30 pm
Thu 08/31/2023 5:00 pm JV Football @ Payette Payette High School 2:15 pm 2:30 pm 8:30 pm
Sat 09/02/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Payette Owyhee High School
Thu 09/14/2023 5:00 pm JV Football vs Weiser Secondary Athletic Field
Fri 09/15/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Weiser Weiser High School 4:00 pm 9:30 pm
Thu 09/21/2023 6:00 pm JV Football @ Nampa Christian Nampa Christian Schools Elementary 4:10 pm 9:30 pm
Fri 09/22/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Nampa Christian

HOMECOMING
Mountain View High School 5:00 pm 10:00 pm

Thu 09/28/2023 5:00 pm JV Football vs Melba Secondary Athletic Field
Fri 09/29/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Melba Melba High School 4:30 pm 9:30 pm
Thu 10/05/2023 5:00 pm HS Football JV vs McCall-Donnelly Secondary Athletic Field
Thu 10/12/2023 6:30 pm JV Football @ Weiser Weiser High School 4:30 pm 9:30 pm
Fri 10/13/2023 6:30 pm SENIOR NIGHT Varsity Football vs

Marsing
Owyhee High School 5:00 pm 10:00 pm

Thu 10/19/2023 5:00 pm JV Football vs New Plymouth Secondary Athletic Field
Fri 10/20/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ New Plymouth 704 S Plymouth Ave 4:30 pm 9:30 pm
Mon 10/23/2023 4:30 pm JV Football VS. Ontario 200 E Carlton Ave
Mon 04/22/2024 6:30 am Spring HS Football Practice Secondary Gym
Wed 04/24/2024 6:30 am Spring HS Football Practice Secondary Gym
Mon 04/29/2024 6:30 am Spring HS Football Practice Secondary Gym
Wed 05/01/2024 6:30 am Spring HS Football Practice Secondary Gym
Mon 05/06/2024 6:30 am Spring HS Football Practice Secondary Gym
Wed 05/08/2024 6:30 am Spring HS Football Practice Secondary Gym
Mon 05/13/2024 6:30 am Spring HS Football Practice Secondary Gym
Wed 05/15/2024 6:30 am Spring HS Football Practice Secondary Gym


